EAST CARTER INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
ow SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021 Timed by “%08 oions

Division: VARSITY BOYS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank  Grade Division Team Name

Team Name: EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 47

1 104 MASON CARTER 19:58.35 2 10 VB East Carter High School
2 105 WYATT CHASE 20:27.45 3 10 VB East Carter High School
3 108 BRENDAN REYNOLDS 21:23.90 5 10 VB East Carter High School
4 106 WILLIAM COURSEY 24:15.02 16 12 #NAME? East Carter High School
5 107 HUNTER CROY 25:52.87 21 10 VB East Carter High School

Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 49

1 650 KNOLAN HUNTER 20:50.68 4 12 VB Senath-Hornersville High School
2 649 RICARDO GONZALEZ 22:20.84 7 9 VB Senath-Hornersville High School
3 647 JARRET CORONADO 23:42.03 11 12 VB Senath-Hornersville High School
4 646 EDUARDO CASTILLO 23:53.41 13 10 VB Senath-Hornersville High School
5 648 ADYN GOFF 24:13.48 14 9 VB Senath-Hornersville High School
6 659 HECTOR RODRIGUEZ 24:14.70 15 11 VB Senath-Hornersville High School
7 654 ADAM MOTES 24:17.85 17 9 VB Senath-Hornersville High School

Team Name: GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 51

1 624 JEB HUFF 19:34.27 1 11 VB Greenville High School
2 627 MICAH RHEA 22:24.44 8 10 VB Greenville High School
3 621 JACKSON HILL 23:02.40 10 10 VB Greenville High School
4 629 PEYTON WOMBLE 23:46.46 12 11 VB Greenville High School
5 623 TRACEN HOPKINS 25:46.95 20 10 VB Greenville High School
6 622 JAMES HILL 27:52.93 24 11 VB Greenville High School

Team Name: CLEARWATER R-1 HS
Team Score: 88

1 60 BRENDEN EDWARDS 21:54.18 6 12 VB Clearwater R-1 HS
2 64 TY SILVESTER 22:58.32 9 12 VB Clearwater R-1 HS
3 63 CONNER ROBERTS 25:30.87 19 9 VB Clearwater R-1 HS
4 61 AIDEN MORIN 29:34.74 26 10 VB Clearwater R-1 HS
5 62 NICK NAPEAN 34:29.24 28 10 VB Clearwater R-1 HS
6 57 DYLAN COOK 38:54.61 29 11 VB Clearwater R-1 HS

Team Name: KENNETT HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 115

1 636 ASHTON ADAMS 24:50.74 18 10 VB Kennett High School
2 638 ETHAN DAVIS 26:42.73 22 11 VB Kennett High School
3 637 COLE BIGGS 27:51.90 23 11 VB Kennett High School
4 639 TANNER HANSEN 28:04.99 25 9 VB Kennett High School
5 640 JAMES SHIELDS 30:08.25 27 9 VB Kennett High School

m.com



EAST CARTER INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS G
ow SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021 Timed by “%08 oions

Division; VARSITY BOYS

Place Score Team Name
1 47 EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
49 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
51 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
88 CLEARWATER R-1 HS
115 KENNETT HIGH SCHOOL

u b WN

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DONIPHAN HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VARSITY GIRLS
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank  Grade Division Team Name

Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 665 JERALDING OLIVAS 29:02.02 1 11 VG Senath-Hornersville High School
2 655 ALONDRA CASTILLO 29:14.32 2 12 VG Senath-Hornersville High School
3 662 CHLOE EDMONSTON 29:39.74 3 10 VG Senath-Hornersville High School
4 664 ALICIA LUNA 32:53.55 4 12 VG Senath-Hornersville High School
5 657 EMILY ANDERSON 36:33.64 5 11 VG Senath-Hornersville High School
6 666 LYVANA REYES-LOPEZ 37:53.22 6 9 VG Senath-Hornersville High School
Division; VARSITY GIRLS
Place Score Team Name
1 15 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
Division: MSB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed  Rank  Grade Division Team Name
Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 15
1 117 CORDELL DUCKETT 10:14.11 1 8 MSB East Carter Middle School
2 121 ZANDER REYNOLDS 10:37.40 2 7 MSB East Carter Middle School
3 122 BRYCE STAHL 11:33.84 3 8 MSB East Carter Middle School
4 119 SEBASTIAN OCHOA 11:45.53 4 8 MSB East Carter Middle School
5 120 CASON PRICE 11:54.57 5 8 MSB East Carter Middle School
6 123 TOMMY STEINBRENNER 12:13.82 6 7 MSB East Carter Middle School

m.com



EAST CARTER INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

i == SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021 Timed by %s
7 118 CHASE KEARBEY 12:23.87 7 7 MSB East Carter Middle School
Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DONIPHAN MS
GREENVILLE MS

Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank  Grade Division Team Name

Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 724 KATELYN NICHOLS 11:40.81 1 8 MSG East Carter Middle School
2 187 ALIVIA MILLER 12:06.82 2 7 MSG East Carter Middle School
3 188 ALIYAH MILLER 12:58.97 3 7 MSG East Carter Middle School
4 190 HEATHER NICHOLS 13:01.45 4 7 MSG East Carter Middle School
5 189 CALLEIGH MILLER 15:27.48 5 7 MSG East Carter Middle School
6 124 LANEY ASHER 19:47.92 6 7 MSG East Carter Middle School
Division; MSG
Place Score Team Name

1 15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
DONIPHAN MS
CLEARWATER MS
Division: ELEMB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank  Grade Division Team Name
Team Name: EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 20
1 92 EASTON STAHL 6:58.68 1 5 ELEMB East Carter Elementary
2 86 DEVONTE BOWMAN 7:04.88 2 6 ELEMB East Carter Elementary
3 91 COHEN PRICE 7:29.05 3 4 ELEMB East Carter Elementary
4 88 PARKER DOHLEMAN 7:29.27 4 4 ELEMB East Carter Elementary
5 95 DYLAN STEINBRENNER 8:08.02 10 4 ELEMB East Carter Elementary
6 90 BRADLEY NICHOLS 8:42.91 16 5 ELEMB East Carter Elementary
7 89 JACOBI MEYERS 9:02.35 20 6 ELEMB East Carter Elementary

m.com



tNow |
Promotions

EAST CARTER INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

Team Name: GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

Team Score: 52

198
196
601
609
602
195
606

N oo b WN R

RYDER JOY
AUSTIN HILL
CORBIN LEACH
JASON WEST
CHARLIE MEESE
CALEB HENRY
LUKE STEWARD

Team Name: VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY

Team Score: 59

689
684
704
686
695
687
702

N oo b W N

TALON DUNCAN
JORDAN CHITWOOD
GABE WOODARD
GABE DOSS
CJ KIRK
AIDEN DOWNS
MATHEW WILLIAMS

Team Name: SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY

Team Score: 94

676
671
675
672
670
667

AUl WN P

Division; ELEMB

RYLAN STARNES
JACKSON DAVIS
RAYCE SAVAGE
BLAKE DUNLAP
JOSEPH DARIAN
DRAKE ASHLOCK

Place Score Team Name
1 20 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
2 52 GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY
3 59 VANBUREN ELEMENTARY
4 94 SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY
CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY
SOUTH IRON HIGH SCHOOL

Division: ELEMG
Position Bib

Name

Team Name: DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021

7:32.95
7:57.48
8:08.91
8:28.47
8:29.93
9:13.57
9:21.27

8:00.67
8:03.55
8:14.15
8:22.85
8:51.06
9:04.04
9:34.42

7:39.22
8:54.79
8:58.43
9:41.12
9:50.23
10:04.45

Gun Elapsed

m.com

11
14
15
22
23

12
13
17
21
24

18
19
25
26
27

Rank

(Sa TN RO, R R O B S S 00 b0 OO

(2N R, I, I, Be) )

ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB

ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB

ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB
ELEMB

Grade Division

Timed by 5

Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary
Greenville Elementary

Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary

South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary
South Iron Elementary

Team Name

N

ow
Promotions



EAST CARTER INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS

tNow |
Promotions

Team Score: 31

1 77 PAYTON ST. CIN

2 75 KINSLEY MCGONIGAL
3 76 AUBRIE SHEPHERD
4 73 ALAINA GRACE

5 74 JOSEY KENNON

6 78 EMILY TAYLOR

Team Name: VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 34

1 711 MAGGIE LEFLER

2 709 MALLERY HOUF

3 718 LILLI STEPHENS

4 713 JOCELYNN MORGAN
5 712 DUSTY MANNING
6 705 BAILEY BALDRIDGE
7 706 EMARIA BRINKLEY

Team Name: EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY
Team Score: 66

1 103 KYNDRA WALKER
2 98 HAVANA BROWN
3 97 GABRIELLA BOWMAN
4 101 CHERRY RAYMER
5 100 SENECA DEMARS
6 99 SOPHIE BROWN

Division; ELEMG

Place Score Team Name
1 31 DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY
2 34 VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY
3 66 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021

7:18.30 2
7:21.22 3
7:48.37 5
8:28.14 10
8:55.17 11
9:37.60 15
7:36.01 4
7:48.57 6
8:03.63 7
8:04.11 8
8:14.43 9
8:56.01 12
9:19.70 13
7:09.79 1
9:29.03 14

10:04.28 16
10:40.65 17
11:57.50 18
11:57.73 19

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY
GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY
CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY
NAYLOR ELEMENTARY

m.com

A O UV O O (C2 BN, IO, BV, IO, Be))

b0 BB O

ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG

ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG

ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG
ELEMG

H tNow
Timed by Promotions

Doniphan Elementary
Doniphan Elementary
Doniphan Elementary
Doniphan Elementary
Doniphan Elementary
Doniphan Elementary

Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary
Van Buren Elementary

East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary
East Carter Elementary



