

5

640

JAMES SHIELDS

EAST CARTER INVITATIONAL TEAM RESULTS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2021



Division: VARSITY BOYS Team Name Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Division Team Name: EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 47 1 104 MASON CARTER 19:58.35 2 10 VB East Carter High School 2 3 105 WYATT CHASE 20:27.45 10 VΒ East Carter High School 3 108 **BRENDAN REYNOLDS** 21:23.90 5 10 VB East Carter High School 4 106 16 12 #NAME? East Carter High School WILLIAM COURSEY 24:15.02 VB 5 107 **HUNTER CROY** 25:52.87 21 10 East Carter High School Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 49 1 650 **KNOLAN HUNTER** 20:50.68 4 12 VΒ Senath-Hornersville High School 2 649 22:20.84 7 9 VΒ Senath-Hornersville High School RICARDO GONZALEZ 3 647 JARRET CORONADO 23:42.03 11 12 VΒ Senath-Hornersville High School 4 646 13 10 VΒ Senath-Hornersville High School **EDUARDO CASTILLO** 23:53.41 5 648 **ADYN GOFF** 24:13.48 14 9 VB Senath-Hornersville High School 6 659 VΒ Senath-Hornersville High School **HECTOR RODRIGUEZ** 24:14.70 15 11 7 9 VΒ 654 **ADAM MOTES** 24:17.85 17 Senath-Hornersville High School Team Name: GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 51 1 624 **JEB HUFF** 19:34.27 1 11 VB Greenville High School 2 8 627 10 Greenville High School MICAH RHEA 22:24.44 VΒ 3 621 JACKSON HILL 23:02.40 10 10 VΒ Greenville High School 4 629 12 11 VΒ Greenville High School **PEYTON WOMBLE** 23:46.46 5 623 TRACEN HOPKINS 25:46.95 20 10 VΒ Greenville High School 6 622 JAMES HILL 27:52.93 24 11 VB Greenville High School Team Name: CLEARWATER R-1 HS Team Score: 88 1 6 60 **BRENDEN EDWARDS** 21:54.18 12 VB Clearwater R-1 HS 2 64 TY SILVESTER 22:58.32 9 12 VΒ Clearwater R-1 HS 3 63 19 9 VΒ **CONNER ROBERTS** 25:30.87 Clearwater R-1 HS 4 61 AIDEN MORIN 29:34.74 26 10 VB Clearwater R-1 HS 5 62 **NICK NAPEAN** 34:29.24 28 10 **VB** Clearwater R-1 HS 6 57 DYLAN COOK 38:54.61 29 11 VB Clearwater R-1 HS Team Name: KENNETT HIGH SCHOOL Team Score: 115 1 636 **ASHTON ADAMS** 24:50.74 18 10 VΒ Kennett High School 2 638 ETHAN DAVIS 26:42.73 22 11 VΒ Kennett High School 3 637 **COLE BIGGS** 27:51.90 23 11 VB Kennett High School 4 639 28:04.99 25 9 VΒ Kennett High School **TANNER HANSEN**



27

9

VB

Kennett High School

30:08.25





Team Name

Division; VARSITY BOYS

Place Score Team Name

- 1 47 EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
- 2 49 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 3 51 GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
- 4 88 CLEARWATER R-1 HS

Rih

5 115 KENNETT HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored: DONIPHAN HIGH SCHOOL

Name

Divi	sion:	VAI	RSITY	GIRI	ς

Position

FUSILIUII	טוט	Name	Guii Liapseu	IVALIK	Grade	DIVISION	realli Naille		
Team Name: SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL									
Team Score	e: 15								
1	665	JERALDING OLIVAS	29:02.02	1	11	VG	Senath-Hornersville High School		
2	655	ALONDRA CASTILLO	29:14.32	2	12	VG	Senath-Hornersville High School		
3	662	CHLOE EDMONSTON	29:39.74	3	10	VG	Senath-Hornersville High School		
4	664	ALICIA LUNA	32:53.55	4	12	VG	Senath-Hornersville High School		
5	657	EMILY ANDERSON	36:33.64	5	11	VG	Senath-Hornersville High School		
6	666	LYVANA REYES-LOPEZ	37:53.22	6	9	VG	Senath-Hornersville High School		

Rank Grade Division

Gun Flansed

Division; VARSITY GIRLS

Place Score Team Name

1 15 SENATH-HORNERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL

		MSB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Division	Team Name
Team Name	e: EAST CA	ARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL					
Team Score	e: 15						
1	117	CORDELL DUCKETT	10:14.11	1	8	MSB	East Carter Middle School
2	121	ZANDER REYNOLDS	10:37.40	2	7	MSB	East Carter Middle School
3	122	BRYCE STAHL	11:33.84	3	8	MSB	East Carter Middle School
4	119	SEBASTIAN OCHOA	11:45.53	4	8	MSB	East Carter Middle School
5	120	CASON PRICE	11:54.57	5	8	MSB	East Carter Middle School
6	123	TOMMY STEINBRENNER	12:13.82	6	7	MSB	East Carter Middle School







7 118 CHASE KEARBEY 12:23.87 7 7 MSB East Carter Middle School

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1 15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DONIPHAN MS GREENVILLE MS

Division: MSG

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Division	Team Name		
Team Name: EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL									
Team Score	e: 15								
1	724	KATELYN NICHOLS	11:40.81	1	8	MSG	East Carter Middle School		
2	187	ALIVIA MILLER	12:06.82	2	7	MSG	East Carter Middle School		
3	188	ALIYAH MILLER	12:58.97	3	7	MSG	East Carter Middle School		
4	190	HEATHER NICHOLS	13:01.45	4	7	MSG	East Carter Middle School		
5	189	CALLEIGH MILLER	15:27.48	5	7	MSG	East Carter Middle School		
6	124	LANEY ASHER	19:47.92	6	7	MSG	East Carter Middle School		

Division; MSG

Place Score Team Name

1 15 EAST CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DONIPHAN MS CLEARWATER MS

Division: ELEMB

Position	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Grade	Division	Team Name
Team Nam	ie: EAST CA	ARTER ELEMENTARY					
Team Scor	e: 20						
1	92	EASTON STAHL	6:58.68	1	5	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary
2	86	DEVONTE BOWMAN	7:04.88	2	6	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary
3	91	COHEN PRICE	7:29.05	3	4	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary
4	88	PARKER DOHLEMAN	7:29.27	4	4	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary
5	95	DYLAN STEINBRENNER	8:08.02	10	4	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary
6	90	BRADLEY NICHOLS	8:42.91	16	5	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary
7	89	JACOBI MEYERS	9:02.35	20	6	ELEMB	East Carter Elementary







Team Name: GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

realli Nd	IIIE. GREENV	ILLE ELEIVIENTARY					
Team Sco	ore: 52						
1	198	RYDER JOY	7:32.95	5	6	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
2	196	AUSTIN HILL	7:57.48	7	6	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
3	601	CORBIN LEACH	8:08.91	11	4	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
4	609	JASON WEST	8:28.47	14	5	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
5	602	CHARLIE MEESE	8:29.93	15	4	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
6	195	CALEB HENRY	9:13.57	22	5	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
7	606	LUKE STEWARD	9:21.27	23	4	ELEMB	Greenville Elementary
Team Na	me: VAN BUI	REN ELEMENTARY					
Team Sco	ore: 59						
1	689	TALON DUNCAN	8:00.67	8	5	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
2	684	JORDAN CHITWOOD	8:03.55	9	4	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
3	704	GABE WOODARD	8:14.15	12	5	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
4	686	GABE DOSS	8:22.85	13	4	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
5	695	CJ KIRK	8:51.06	17	5	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
6	687	AIDEN DOWNS	9:04.04	21	5	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
7	702	MATHEW WILLIAMS	9:34.42	24	5	ELEMB	Van Buren Elementary
Team Na	me: SOUTH I	RON ELEMENTARY					
Team Sco	ore: 94						
1	676	RYLAN STARNES	7:39.22	6	6	ELEMB	South Iron Elementary
2	671	JACKSON DAVIS	8:54.79	18	5	ELEMB	South Iron Elementary
3	675	RAYCE SAVAGE	8:58.43	19	5	ELEMB	South Iron Elementary
4	672	BLAKE DUNLAP	9:41.12	25	5	ELEMB	South Iron Elementary
5	670	JOSEPH DARIAN	9:50.23	26	5	ELEMB	South Iron Elementary

Division; ELEMB

Place Score Team Name

667

1 20 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY

2 52 GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

3 59 VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY

4 94 SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

DRAKE ASHLOCK

DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY SOUTH IRON HIGH SCHOOL

Division: ELEMG

Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Division Team Name

10:04.45

27

ELEMB

South Iron Elementary

Team Name: DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY







East Carter Elementary

Promotion	15	3/	ATONDAT, OC	I OBLIN A	2, 2021		Tillied by
Team Scor	e: 31						
1	77	PAYTON ST. CIN	7:18.30	2	6	ELEMG	Doniphan Elementary
2	75	KINSLEY MCGONIGAL	7:21.22	3	5	ELEMG	Doniphan Elementary
3	76	AUBRIE SHEPHERD	7:48.37	5	5	ELEMG	Doniphan Elementary
4	73	ALAINA GRACE	8:28.14	10	5	ELEMG	Doniphan Elementary
5	74	JOSEY KENNON	8:55.17	11	5	ELEMG	Doniphan Elementary
6	78	EMILY TAYLOR	9:37.60	15	5	ELEMG	Doniphan Elementary
Team Nam	ne: VAN BU	IREN ELEMENTARY					
Team Scor	e: 34						
1	711	MAGGIE LEFLER	7:36.01	4	6	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
2	709	MALLERY HOUF	7:48.57	6	6	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
3	718	LILLI STEPHENS	8:03.63	7	4	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
4	713	JOCELYNN MORGAN	8:04.11	8	5	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
5	712	DUSTY MANNING	8:14.43	9	6	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
6	705	BAILEY BALDRIDGE	8:56.01	12	4	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
7	706	EMARIA BRINKLEY	9:19.70	13	6	ELEMG	Van Buren Elementary
Team Nam	ne: EAST CA	ARTER ELEMENTARY					
Team Scor	e: 66						
1	103	KYNDRA WALKER	7:09.79	1	6	ELEMG	East Carter Elementary
2	98	HAVANA BROWN	9:29.03	14	4	ELEMG	East Carter Elementary
3	97	GABRIELLA BOWMAN	10:04.28	16	4	ELEMG	East Carter Elementary
4	101	CHERRY RAYMER	10:40.65	17	5	ELEMG	East Carter Elementary
5	100	SENECA DEMARS	11:57.50	18	4	ELEMG	East Carter Elementary

11:57.73

19

ELEMG

Division; ELEMG

6

Place Score Team Name

1 31 DONIPHAN ELEMENTARY

99

2 34 VAN BUREN ELEMENTARY

3 66 EAST CARTER ELEMENTARY

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SOPHIE BROWN

SOUTH IRON ELEMENTARY GREENVILLE ELEMENTARY

CLEARWATER ELEMENTARY

NAYLOR ELEMENTARY

